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Leigh-Anne harrison CHASSE Building team Lharrison@chasse.us

Jason Lopez Sturgeon Electric 520-269-9563

Cristina Baird Sturgeon Electric cbaird@myrgroup.com 520-741-9252

Tom Jackson Corbins Electric

Tom Kittle Kittle Design and Construction tkittle@kittlearizona.com

Kevin Illige Concord General Contracting killige@concordinc.com 520-235-5120

Meagan Evans JMAC Electric LLC meagan@jmacelectric.com

Kim Murphy CHASSE Building Team

Wesley Watts Interstate Mechanical Corporation (IMCOR)Wesley.Watts@IMCOR-AZ.com 602.919.9419 

Mark Christensen MIdstate-energy Mchristensen@MIdstate-energy.com 520-600-4488, cell 520-203-9729. 

Rosemary Bright Lloyd Construction Company, Inc. rosemary@lloydconstruction.com 520-884-9821

Jenny Rice Granite Construction Company jenny.rice@gcinc.com 520-584-6506

Adam Karber Interstate Mechanical Corporation (IMCOR)Adam.Karber@imcor-az.com 6023204525

Peter Grijalva Corbins Electric p.grijalva@corbinselectric.com

Brandon Bergeron terstate Mechanical Corporation (IMCOR) 

Michael Shiplet Gordian

Chris Papoutsis Axios Builders axiosstrat@gmail.com

Steve Stratigouleas Axios Builders axiosstrat@gmail.com

Robert Carr Pueblo Mechanical and Controls robc@pueblo-mechanical.com (520) 349-4056

Bob Gardner Progressive Roofing bob.gardner@progressiveus.com 520-829-3815

Melissa Jones Lanes Electric LLC accounts@laneselectric.com 520-274-7125 

Tom Knudson Jim Brown and Sons Roofing DBA JBS Contracting ContactTom@jbsroofingAZ.com 602.571.8822 

Brandon Hunt Pueblo Mechanical & Controls

Brian Heald WE O'Neil Construction bheald@weoneil.com 5209752430

Brisa Boyd Lloyd Construction brisa@lloydconstruction.com 520.884.9821

Tanner Frankfort Granite Construction tanner.frankfort@gcinc.com 520-260-7351 

Kyle Kelly sunland asphalt

Tim Smith Grail Construction info@grailconstruction.com 520 790-1715 

Tommy Roof W.E. O'Neil Construction vtlroof@weoneil.com 520-792-0734

Vanessa Bahena Granite Construction vanessa.bahena@gcinc.com 520-343-1444

Jeff Dupuis Chasse Building Team jdupuis@chasse.us 520-471-8416

Abraham Coria Firetrol Protection Systems, Inc. acoria@firetrol.net T 480.294.6970 | F 480.294.6975 | C 480.459.9841 

Seth Beer CORE Construction sethbeer@coreconstruction.com
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Bruce Allred Climatec LLC ballred@climatec.com (520)528-1390

Aubrey Kopec CORE Construction aubreykopec@coreconstruction.com

Brandon Hunt Pueblo Mechanical & Controls brandon@pueblo-mechanical.com 520-545-1044

Brandon Bergeron Interstate Mechanical Corporatio brandon.bergeron@imcor-az.com 480-399-6380 

Michael Hovanec Western States Fire Protection

Adam Karber Interstate Mechanical Corporation Adam.Karber@imcor-az.com 6023204525

Adam Cherilla IMCOR Adam.Cherilla@IMCOR-AZ.com 602.820.8599 

Joe Canizales Sr JMAC Electric, LLC

Eddie McComb Chasse Building Team emccomb@chasse.us 520-965-9301

Seth Beer CORE Construction sethbeer@coreconstruction.com 602-918-1722

Leigh-Anne Harrison CHASSE building Lharrison@chasse.us 520 262 0770

Kate Randall Climatec, LLC krandall@climatec.com (520)500-7973 

Jeremy Ross Western States Fire Protection Jeremy.ross@wsfp.us 520-340-1665

aubrey kopec CORE Construction aubreykopec@coreconstruction.com

Ryan Knapp CORE Construction ryanknapp@coreconstruction.com

Tom Jackson Corbins Electric t.jackson@corbinselectric.com

Matthew Thrower DPR Construction matthew.thrower@dpr.com, 520-549-7791

John Carlson Pueblo Mechanical jcarlson@pueblo-mechanical.com (520)780-4911

Jesus Gonzales Pulse Electric Inc, a DEB Certified company Jesus@PulseElectric520.com 

Michael Hovanec Western States Fire Protection michael.hovanec@wsfp.us (520) 539-5261 

Robert Stark Stark Electric, Inc

Sydney Cyrus CHASSE Building Team scyrus@chasse.us, 480-577-6503

Tim Hyde DPR Construction timothyh@dpr.com 520-336-8271

Robert Stark Stark Electric, Inc. robert@starkelectric.com 520-885-7808 

Octavio SantaMaria A5 Design and Construction A5 Design and Construction 520-578-4283

Jamie Olding Building Excellence 520-219-6993 buildingexcellence-llc.com

Rudy Garcia VP RG & Sons Plumbing RudyJr@RGsonsPlumbing.com (520) 325-3766

Tim Smith AZTricor tim@grailconstruction.com 5204256789

Katelyn Crane SD Crane Builders, Inc.

Brandon Bergeron Interstate Mechanical Corporation brandon.bergeron@imcor-az.com 480-399-6380 

Adam Cherilla IMCOR Adam.Cherilla@IMCOR-AZ.com

Rick Wagner Midstate Mechical rwagner@midstatemechanical.com

Leslie West Kappcon

Evie Metcalf building excellence  evie@buildingexcellence-llc.com
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Shi Tang Innova Engineering shi.innova@gmail.com

Ben White Kappin ben@kappon.com

Joe Castillo Sabino Electric  jcastillo@sabinoelectric.com

John Westover Canyon Fence  jonw@canyonfence.com

Alice Hunt Progressive Roofing Alice.hunt@progressiveus.com

Kevin Startt Pima College - Procurement kstartt2@pima.edu 520-206-4776

Carole Quintana Pima College - Procurement cquintana7@pima.edu 520-206-4369

Terry Robinson Pima College - Procurement trobinson17@pima.edu 520-206-4739

Ernie Federico Pima College - Facilities

Charlie McConnell Pima College - Facilities

David Clark Pima College - Facilities

Matt Cornett Gordian Group

Amanda Chu Gordian Group
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T 480.294.6970 | F 480.294.6975 | C 480.459.9841 



buildingexcellence-llc.com


